
SORTED	BY	DATE SORTED	BY	FIRST	NAME
Date Day Feeder Date Day Feeder

1/11/17 Wednesday Corey	Phillis 3/28/17 Tuesday Abbey	Sisti
1/11/17 Wednesday Joe	Holden 3/30/17 Thursday Abbey	Sisti
1/11/17 Wednesday Rachel	Carlson 4/4/17 Tuesday Abbey	Sisti
1/12/17 Thursday Courtney	Zacharias 4/6/17 Thursday Abbey	Sisti
1/12/17 Thursday Jennifer	Schmitz 4/19/17 Wednesday Abbie	Ward
1/12/17 Thursday Maggie	Cooper 4/26/17 Wednesday Abbie	Ward
1/13/17 Friday Joe	Holden 4/27/17 Thursday Abbie	Ward
1/13/17 Friday Teresa	Griffin 4/28/17 Friday Abbie	Ward
1/13/17 Friday Rachel	Carlson 4/5/17 Wednesday Alex	Burch
1/16/17 Monday Corey	Phillis 4/7/17 Friday Alex	Burch
1/16/17 Monday Jennifer	Schmitz 4/10/17 Monday Alex	Burch
1/16/17 Monday Joe	Holden 2/20/17 Monday Alyssa	Bentley
1/17/17 Tuesday Corey	Phillis 2/21/17 Tuesday Alyssa	Bentley
1/17/17 Tuesday Jennifer	Schmitz 2/23/17 Thursday Alyssa	Bentley
1/17/17 Tuesday Joe	Holden 2/24/17 Friday Alyssa	Bentley
1/18/17 Wednesday Corey	Phillis 4/3/17 Monday Alyssa	Woltemath
1/18/17 Wednesday Courtney	Zacharias 4/7/17 Friday Alyssa	Woltemath
1/18/17 Wednesday Rachel	Carlson 4/10/17 Monday Alyssa	Woltemath
1/19/17 Thursday Courtney	Hopkins 4/14/17 Friday Alyssa	Woltemath
1/19/17 Thursday Courtney	Zacharias 2/3/17 Friday Ana	Naumescu
1/19/17 Thursday Maggie	Cooper 2/6/17 Monday Ana	Naumescu
1/20/17 Friday Courtney	Hopkins 2/8/17 Wednesday Ana	Naumescu
1/20/17 Friday Meghan	Lemmen 4/13/17 Thursday Andrew	Burks
1/20/17 Friday Rachel	Anderson 4/17/17 Monday Andrew	Burks
1/23/17 Monday Courtney	Zacharias 4/18/17 Tuesday Andrew	Burks
1/23/17 Monday Maggie	Cooper 4/20/17 Thursday Andrew	Burks
1/23/17 Monday Rachel	Anderson 2/27/17 Monday Anna	Bell
1/24/17 Tuesday Courtney	Hopkins 3/3/17 Friday Anna	Bell
1/24/17 Tuesday Maggie	Cooper 3/6/17 Monday Anna	Bell
1/24/17 Tuesday Meghan	Lemmen 3/8/17 Wednesday Anna	Bell
1/25/17 Wednesday Austin	Brooks 3/10/17 Friday Audrey	Morris
1/25/17 Wednesday Caitlin	Curtis 3/20/17 Monday Audrey	Morris
1/25/17 Wednesday Rachel	Anderson 3/22/17 Wednesday Audrey	Morris
1/26/17 Thursday Courtney	Hopkins 3/24/17 Friday Audrey	Morris
1/26/17 Thursday Meghan	Lemmen 2/24/17 Friday Audrey	Ward
1/26/17 Thursday Stephanie	Summers 3/1/17 Wednesday Audrey	Ward
1/27/17 Friday Benjamin	Greenberg 3/2/17 Thursday Audrey	Ward
1/27/17 Friday Caitlin	Curtis 1/25/17 Wednesday Austin	Brooks
1/27/17 Friday Carly	Harris 1/30/17 Monday Austin	Brooks
1/30/17 Monday Austin	Brooks 2/1/17 Wednesday Austin	Brooks
1/30/17 Monday Blair	Morrison 2/17/17 Friday Ben	Schwartz
1/30/17 Monday Carly	Harris 2/20/17 Monday Ben	Schwartz
1/31/17 Tuesday Blair	Morrison 2/22/17 Wednesday Ben	Schwartz
1/31/17 Tuesday Caitlin	Curtis 1/27/17 Friday Benjamin	Greenberg
1/31/17 Tuesday Carly	Harris 2/3/17 Friday Benjamin	Greenberg
2/1/17 Wednesday Austin	Brooks 2/6/17 Monday Benjamin	Greenberg
2/1/17 Wednesday Blair	Morrison 2/8/17 Wednesday Benjamin	Greenberg
2/1/17 Wednesday Carly	Harris 1/30/17 Monday Blair	Morrison
2/2/17 Thursday Jake	Howell 1/31/17 Tuesday Blair	Morrison
2/2/17 Thursday Stephanie	Summers 2/1/17 Wednesday Blair	Morrison
2/2/17 Thursday Sydney	Sudderth 2/6/17 Monday Blair	Morrison
2/3/17 Friday Ana	Naumescu 4/11/17 Tuesday Blake	Pincheck
2/3/17 Friday Benjamin	Greenberg 4/13/17 Thursday Blake	Pincheck
2/3/17 Friday Jake	Howell 4/18/17 Tuesday Blake	Pincheck



2/6/17 Monday Ana	Naumescu 4/12/17 Wednesday Brent	Ishii
2/6/17 Monday Benjamin	Greenberg 4/17/17 Monday Brent	Ishii
2/6/17 Monday Blair	Morrison 4/19/17 Wednesday Brent	Ishii
2/7/17 Tuesday Cassidy	Reilly 4/21/17 Friday Brent	Ishii
2/7/17 Tuesday Jake	Howell 4/25/17 Tuesday Brooke	Gill
2/7/17 Tuesday Sydney	Sudderth 4/26/17 Wednesday Brooke	Gill
2/8/17 Wednesday Ana	Naumescu 4/27/17 Thursday Brooke	Gill
2/8/17 Wednesday Benjamin	Greenberg 4/28/17 Friday Brooke	Gill
2/8/17 Wednesday Jake	Howell 1/25/17 Wednesday Caitlin	Curtis
2/9/17 Thursday Cassidy	Reilly 1/27/17 Friday Caitlin	Curtis
2/9/17 Thursday Stephanie	Summers 1/31/17 Tuesday Caitlin	Curtis
2/9/17 Thursday Sydney	Sudderth 2/14/17 Tuesday Carlos	Robles
2/10/17 Friday Cassidy	Reilly 2/15/17 Wednesday Carlos	Robles
2/10/17 Friday Justin	Lomax 2/16/17 Thursday Carlos	Robles
2/10/17 Friday Lauren	Robinet 2/21/17 Tuesday Carlos	Robles
2/13/17 Monday Cassidy	Reilly 1/27/17 Friday Carly	Harris
2/13/17 Monday Justin	Lomax 1/30/17 Monday Carly	Harris
2/13/17 Monday Sydney	Sudderth 1/31/17 Tuesday Carly	Harris
2/14/17 Tuesday Carlos	Robles 2/1/17 Wednesday Carly	Harris
2/14/17 Tuesday Jessi	Litavec 3/7/17 Tuesday Carly	Norden
2/14/17 Tuesday Justin	Lomax 3/9/17 Thursday Carly	Norden
2/15/17 Wednesday Carlos	Robles 3/21/17 Tuesday Carly	Norden
2/15/17 Wednesday Jessi	Litavec 3/23/17 Thursday Carly	Norden
2/15/17 Wednesday Lauren	Robinet 2/7/17 Tuesday Cassidy	Reilly
2/16/17 Thursday Carlos	Robles 2/9/17 Thursday Cassidy	Reilly
2/16/17 Thursday Jessi	Litavec 2/10/17 Friday Cassidy	Reilly
2/16/17 Thursday Lauren	Robinet 2/13/17 Monday Cassidy	Reilly
2/17/17 Friday Ben	Schwartz 3/3/17 Friday Charles	Peper
2/17/17 Friday Jessi	Litavec 3/6/17 Monday Charles	Peper
2/17/17 Friday Lauren	Robinet 3/8/17 Wednesday Charles	Peper
2/20/17 Monday Alyssa	Bentley 3/9/17 Thursday Charles	Peper
2/20/17 Monday Ben	Schwartz 2/27/17 Monday Christina	Ausley
2/20/17 Monday Mack	Padgett 2/28/17 Tuesday Christina	Ausley
2/21/17 Tuesday Alyssa	Bentley 3/1/17 Wednesday Christina	Ausley
2/21/17 Tuesday Carlos	Robles 3/2/17 Thursday Christina	Ausley
2/21/17 Tuesday Mack	Padgett 3/10/17 Friday Claire	Wilkes
2/22/17 Wednesday Ben	Schwartz 3/22/17 Wednesday Claire	Wilkes
2/22/17 Wednesday Mack	Padgett 3/23/17 Thursday Claire	Wilkes
2/22/17 Wednesday Nicole	McKim 3/24/17 Friday Claire	Wilkes
2/23/17 Thursday Alyssa	Bentley 1/11/17 Wednesday Corey	Phillis
2/23/17 Thursday Mack	Padgett 1/16/17 Monday Corey	Phillis
2/23/17 Thursday Nicole	McKim 1/17/17 Tuesday Corey	Phillis
2/24/17 Friday Alyssa	Bentley 1/18/17 Wednesday Corey	Phillis
2/24/17 Friday Audrey	Ward 1/19/17 Thursday Courtney	Hopkins
2/24/17 Friday Nicole	McKim 1/20/17 Friday Courtney	Hopkins
2/27/17 Monday Anna	Bell 1/24/17 Tuesday Courtney	Hopkins
2/27/17 Monday Christina	Ausley 1/26/17 Thursday Courtney	Hopkins
2/27/17 Monday Marly	Lowery 1/12/17 Thursday Courtney	Zacharias
2/28/17 Tuesday Christina	Ausley 1/18/17 Wednesday Courtney	Zacharias
2/28/17 Tuesday Erin	Yepsen 1/19/17 Thursday Courtney	Zacharias
2/28/17 Tuesday Nicole	McKim 1/23/17 Monday Courtney	Zacharias
3/1/17 Wednesday Audrey	Ward 4/4/17 Tuesday Dawson	Tan
3/1/17 Wednesday Christina	Ausley 4/6/17 Thursday Dawson	Tan
3/1/17 Wednesday Erin	Yepsen 4/7/17 Friday Dawson	Tan
3/2/17 Thursday Audrey	Ward 4/10/17 Monday Dawson	Tan
3/2/17 Thursday Christina	Ausley 3/10/17 Friday Emma	Fay



3/2/17 Thursday Erin	Yepsen 3/20/17 Monday Emma	Fay
3/3/17 Friday Anna	Bell 3/22/17 Wednesday Emma	Fay
3/3/17 Friday Charles	Peper 3/24/17 Friday Emma	Fay
3/3/17 Friday Marly	Lowery 2/28/17 Tuesday Erin	Yepsen
3/6/17 Monday Anna	Bell 3/1/17 Wednesday Erin	Yepsen
3/6/17 Monday Charles	Peper 3/2/17 Thursday Erin	Yepsen
3/6/17 Monday Marly	Lowery 3/7/17 Tuesday Erin	Yepsen
3/7/17 Tuesday Carly	Norden 3/27/17 Monday Francesca	Fuger
3/7/17 Tuesday Erin	Yepsen 3/30/17 Thursday Francesca	Fuger
3/7/17 Tuesday Tommy	Brown 4/3/17 Monday Francesca	Fuger
3/8/17 Wednesday Anna	Bell 2/2/17 Thursday Jake	Howell
3/8/17 Wednesday Charles	Peper 2/3/17 Friday Jake	Howell
3/8/17 Wednesday Tommy	Brown 2/7/17 Tuesday Jake	Howell
3/9/17 Thursday Carly	Norden 2/8/17 Wednesday Jake	Howell
3/9/17 Thursday Charles	Peper 1/12/17 Thursday Jennifer	Schmitz
3/9/17 Thursday Tommy	Brown 1/16/17 Monday Jennifer	Schmitz
3/10/17 Friday Audrey	Morris 1/17/17 Tuesday Jennifer	Schmitz
3/10/17 Friday Claire	Wilkes 2/14/17 Tuesday Jessi	Litavec
3/10/17 Friday Emma	Fay 2/15/17 Wednesday Jessi	Litavec
3/11-3/19 SPRING	BREAK 2/16/17 Thursday Jessi	Litavec
3/20/17 Monday Audrey	Morris 2/17/17 Friday Jessi	Litavec
3/20/17 Monday Emma	Fay 3/20/17 Monday Jessica	Lambert
3/20/17 Monday Jessica	Lambert 3/21/17 Tuesday Jessica	Lambert
3/21/17 Tuesday Carly	Norden 3/23/17 Thursday Jessica	Lambert
3/21/17 Tuesday Jessica	Lambert 3/27/17 Monday Jessica	Lambert
3/21/17 Tuesday Tommy	Brown 1/11/17 Wednesday Joe	Holden
3/22/17 Wednesday Audrey	Morris 1/13/17 Friday Joe	Holden
3/22/17 Wednesday Claire	Wilkes 1/16/17 Monday Joe	Holden
3/22/17 Wednesday Emma	Fay 1/17/17 Tuesday Joe	Holden
3/23/17 Thursday Carly	Norden 3/27/17 Monday Jordan	Tzabari
3/23/17 Thursday Claire	Wilkes 3/29/17 Wednesday Jordan	Tzabari
3/23/17 Thursday Jessica	Lambert 3/31/17 Friday Jordan	Tzabari
3/24/17 Friday Audrey	Morris 4/3/17 Monday Jordan	Tzabari
3/24/17 Friday Claire	Wilkes 2/10/17 Friday Justin	Lomax
3/24/17 Friday Emma	Fay 2/13/17 Monday Justin	Lomax
3/27/17 Monday Francesca	Fuger 2/14/17 Tuesday Justin	Lomax
3/27/17 Monday Jessica	Lambert 4/13/17 Thursday Kathryn	Sawyer
3/27/17 Monday Jordan	Tzabari 4/14/17 Friday Kathryn	Sawyer
3/28/17 Tuesday Abbey	Sisti 4/20/17 Thursday Kathryn	Sawyer
3/28/17 Tuesday Katy	Morotto 4/21/17 Friday Kathryn	Sawyer
3/28/17 Tuesday Teresa	Griffin 3/28/17 Tuesday Katy	Morotto
3/29/17 Wednesday Jordan	Tzabari 3/29/17 Wednesday Katy	Morotto
3/29/17 Wednesday Katy	Morotto 3/30/17 Thursday Katy	Morotto
3/29/17 Wednesday Teresa	Griffin 3/31/17 Friday Katy	Morotto
3/30/17 Thursday Abbey	Sisti 4/14/17 Friday Kever	Lewis
3/30/17 Thursday Francesca	Fuger 4/17/17 Monday Kever	Lewis
3/30/17 Thursday Katy	Morotto 4/24/17 Monday Kever	Lewis
3/31/17 Friday Jordan	Tzabari 2/10/17 Friday Lauren	Robinet
3/31/17 Friday Katy	Morotto 2/15/17 Wednesday Lauren	Robinet
3/31/17 Friday Rachel	Anderson 2/16/17 Thursday Lauren	Robinet
4/3/17 Monday Alyssa	Woltemath 2/17/17 Friday Lauren	Robinet
4/3/17 Monday Francesca	Fuger 2/20/17 Monday Mack	Padgett
4/3/17 Monday Jordan	Tzabari 2/21/17 Tuesday Mack	Padgett
4/4/17 Tuesday Abbey	Sisti 2/22/17 Wednesday Mack	Padgett
4/4/17 Tuesday Dawson	Tan 2/23/17 Thursday Mack	Padgett
4/4/17 Tuesday Teresa	Griffin 4/5/17 Wednesday Mae	Crumbley



4/5/17 Wednesday Alex	Burch 4/6/17 Thursday Mae	Crumbley
4/5/17 Wednesday Mae	Crumbley 4/11/17 Tuesday Mae	Crumbley
4/5/17 Wednesday Maggie	Kalka 1/12/17 Thursday Maggie	Cooper
4/6/17 Thursday Abbey	Sisti 1/19/17 Thursday Maggie	Cooper
4/6/17 Thursday Dawson	Tan 1/23/17 Monday Maggie	Cooper
4/6/17 Thursday Mae	Crumbley 1/24/17 Tuesday Maggie	Cooper
4/7/17 Friday Alex	Burch 4/5/17 Wednesday Maggie	Kalka
4/7/17 Friday Alyssa	Woltemath 4/11/17 Tuesday Maggie	Kalka
4/7/17 Friday Dawson	Tan 4/12/17 Wednesday Maggie	Kalka
4/10/17 Monday Alex	Burch 4/18/17 Tuesday Maggie	Kalka
4/10/17 Monday Alyssa	Woltemath 2/27/17 Monday Marly	Lowery
4/10/17 Monday Dawson	Tan 3/3/17 Friday Marly	Lowery
4/11/17 Tuesday Blake	Pincheck 3/6/17 Monday Marly	Lowery
4/11/17 Tuesday Mae	Crumbley 1/20/17 Friday Meghan	Lemmen
4/11/17 Tuesday Maggie	Kalka 1/24/17 Tuesday Meghan	Lemmen
4/12/17 Wednesday Brent	Ishii 1/26/17 Thursday Meghan	Lemmen
4/12/17 Wednesday Quenteria	Lockett 2/22/17 Wednesday Nicole	McKim
4/12/17 Wednesday Maggie	Kalka 2/23/17 Thursday Nicole	McKim
4/13/17 Thursday Andrew	Burks 2/24/17 Friday Nicole	McKim
4/13/17 Thursday Blake	Pincheck 2/28/17 Tuesday Nicole	McKim
4/13/17 Thursday Kathryn	Sawyer 4/12/17 Wednesday Quenteria	Lockett
4/14/17 Friday Alyssa	Woltemath 4/19/17 Wednesday Quenteria	Lockett
4/14/17 Friday Kathryn	Sawyer 4/20/17 Thursday Quenteria	Lockett
4/14/17 Friday Kever	Lewis 4/25/17 Tuesday Quenteria	Lockett
4/17/17 Monday Andrew	Burks 1/20/17 Friday Rachel	Anderson
4/17/17 Monday Brent	Ishii 1/23/17 Monday Rachel	Anderson
4/17/17 Monday Kever	Lewis 1/25/17 Wednesday Rachel	Anderson
4/18/17 Tuesday Andrew	Burks 3/31/17 Friday Rachel	Anderson
4/18/17 Tuesday Blake	Pincheck 1/11/17 Wednesday Rachel	Carlson
4/18/17 Tuesday Maggie	Kalka 1/13/17 Friday Rachel	Carlson
4/19/17 Wednesday Abbie	Ward 1/18/17 Wednesday Rachel	Carlson
4/19/17 Wednesday Brent	Ishii 4/21/17 Friday Shania	Polson
4/19/17 Wednesday Quenteria	Lockett 4/24/17 Monday Shania	Polson
4/20/17 Thursday Andrew	Burks 4/27/17 Thursday Shania	Polson
4/20/17 Thursday Quenteria	Lockett 4/28/17 Friday Shania	Polson
4/20/17 Thursday Kathryn	Sawyer 1/26/17 Thursday Stephanie	Summers
4/21/17 Friday Brent	Ishii 2/2/17 Thursday Stephanie	Summers
4/21/17 Friday Kathryn	Sawyer 2/9/17 Thursday Stephanie	Summers
4/21/17 Friday Shania	Polson 4/24/17 Monday Sydney	Kopelic
4/24/17 Monday Kever	Lewis 4/25/17 Tuesday Sydney	Kopelic
4/24/17 Monday Shania	Polson 4/26/17 Wednesday Sydney	Kopelic
4/24/17 Monday Sydney	Kopelic 2/2/17 Thursday Sydney	Sudderth
4/25/17 Tuesday Brooke	Gill 2/7/17 Tuesday Sydney	Sudderth
4/25/17 Tuesday Quenteria	Lockett 2/9/17 Thursday Sydney	Sudderth
4/25/17 Tuesday Sydney	Kopelic 2/13/17 Monday Sydney	Sudderth
4/26/17 Wednesday Abbie	Ward 1/13/17 Friday Teresa	Griffin
4/26/17 Wednesday Brooke	Gill 3/28/17 Tuesday Teresa	Griffin
4/26/17 Wednesday Sydney	Kopelic 3/29/17 Wednesday Teresa	Griffin
4/27/17 Thursday Abbie	Ward 4/4/17 Tuesday Teresa	Griffin
4/27/17 Thursday Brooke	Gill 3/7/17 Tuesday Tommy	Brown
4/27/17 Thursday Shania	Polson 3/8/17 Wednesday Tommy	Brown
4/28/17 Friday Abbie	Ward 3/9/17 Thursday Tommy	Brown
4/28/17 Friday Brooke	Gill 3/21/17 Tuesday Tommy	Brown
4/28/17 Friday Shania	Polson


